
Резултат по дисциплини

макивара 6 год. момичета
Никол Михалкова КК Шурикен 1
Микаела Детелинова КБИ Петромакс 2
Борислава Зопова КБИ Петромакс 3

макивара 6 год. момчета
Александър Стоянов КБИ Петромакс 1
Андрей Петров КК Монтана 2017 2
Симеон Рафаилов КК Монтана 2017 3

макивара 7 год. момичета
Рая Цветанова КБИ Петромакс 1
Мария Аврамова КК Монтана 2017 2
Магдалена Даковска КБИ Петромакс 3
Анелия Боева КК Монтана 2017 3

макивара  7год. момчета
Павел Петков КБИ Петромакс 1
Ростислав Коконов КК Шото - Витяз 2
Георги Зопов КБИ Петромакс 3
Константин Атанасов КК Шото - Витяз 3
Александър Митов КК Шурикен 5

макивара 8 год. момичета
Maria Dociu Clubul Contact 1
Ивена Даковска КБИ Петромакс 2
Innes Jigau Clubul Contact 3
Ая Франк КК Калиакра 3
Amalia Nicolescu Clubul Contact 5

макивара 8 год. момчета
Борис Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 1
Никола Беновски ЦПКДК 2
Петър Йорданов КК Калиакра 3
Дамиан Янев КК Калиакра 3
Васил Здравков КК Шурикен 5
Mateo Isciuc Clubul Contact 5
Преслав Михайлов ГКК Алеко 7
Борис Иванов КК Шурикен 7

ката до 8г. момичета
Никол Михалкова КК Шурикен 1
Мария Аврамова КК Монтана 2017 2
Анелия Боева КК Монтана 2017 3

ката до 8г. момчета
Никола Беновски ЦПКДК 1
Станимир Йорданов КК Калоян 2
Александър Митов КК Шурикен 3
Стилиян Язаджиев КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 3
Василен Милотинов КК Монтана 2017 5
Симеон Рафаилов КК Монтана 2017 5
Mateo Isciuc Clubul Contact 7

ката до 10г. момичета
Мартина Псалтирова КК Монтана 2017 1
Сияна Тихолова КК Компас Монтана 2
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Яна Якимова КК Калиакра 3
Maria Dociu Clubul Contact 3
Amalia Nicolescu Clubul Contact 5
Ивена Даковска КБИ Петромакс 5
Габриела Дончева КК Калиакра 7
Моника Николова КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 7

ката до 10г.момчета
Марио Иванов КК Шурикен 1
Никола Арнаудов КК Шурикен 2
Matei Tudorache  CS Dinamo-Bucuresti 3
Васил Здравков КК Шурикен 3
Пламен Лачовски ЦПКДК 5
Мартин Алексиев КК Монтана 2017 5
Даниел Петков ЦПКДК 7
Luca Curca Clubul Contact 7

ката до 12г. момичета
Янислава Йорданова КК Шурикен 1
Велизара Костова КК Калоян 2
Анелия Мерджанова СК Торнадо 3
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 3

ката до 12г. момчета
Octavian Pilsu Clubul Contact 1
Денис Априлов КК Шурикен 2
Божидар Сотиров КК Шурикен 3
Асен Миланов КК Шурикен 3
Веселин Янков СК Торнадо 5
Ангел Ангов СК Торнадо 5
Християн Василев КК Шурикен 7
Алтай Али СК Торнадо 7

ката до 14г. момичета
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 1
Andreea Busila Clubul Contact 2
Мариела Петкова КК Калоян 3
Грациела Йорданова КК Калиакра 3

ката до 14г. момчета
Георги Матуски КК Шурикен 1
Димитър Генев СК Торнадо 2
Деян Миленков КК Шурикен 3
Mihai Rapeanu Clubul Contact 3
Mario Manciu Clubul Contact 5
Мартин Василев КК Шурикен 5

ката 14-15г. момичета
Andreea Busila Clubul Contact 1
Любослава Литкова КБИ Петромакс 2

ката 14-15г. момчета
Mihai Rapeanu Clubul Contact 1
Костадин Петрунов СК Торнадо 2
Стефан Стоянов КК Будостил 3

ката 16-17г.момичета
Веселина Веселинова КБИ Петромакс 1

ката 16-17г. момчета
Дани Филев КК Калиакра 1
Валентин Сачански КБИ Петромакс 2
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кумите до 8г. момичета опън
Рая Цветанова КБИ Петромакс 1
Ая Франк КК Калиакра 2
Никол Михалкова КК Шурикен 3
Ивена Даковска КБИ Петромакс 3
Мария Аврамова КК Монтана 2017 5

кумите до 8г. момчета опън
Никола Беновски ЦПКДК 1
Преслав Михайлов ГКК Алеко 2
Ростислав Коконов КК Шото - Витяз 3
Александър Митов КК Шурикен 3

кумите до 10г. момичета -30кг.
Яна Якимова КК Калиакра 1
Amalia Nicolescu Clubul Contact 2
Габриела Дончева КК Калиакра 3
Сияна Тихолова КК Компас Монтана 3
Симона Атанасова КК Калиакра 5
Димана Русева КК Ронин 11 5
Anelia Milanova KC Makedonka Stip 7
Никол Брайнова КК Калоян 7

кумите до 10г. момичета +30кг.
Мария-Магдалена Христова КК Шурикен 1
Цветина Беленска ЦПКДК 2
Ивета Георгиева КК Монтана 2017 3
Рая Хинкова КБИ Петромакс 3
Моника Николова КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 5

кумите до 10г. момчета -28кг.
Александър Стоименов КК Ронин 11 1
Самоел Иванов ГКК Алеко 2
Борис Иванов КК Шурикен 3
Марио Иванов КК Шурикен 3
Кубрат Стойчев КК Калоян 5
Петър Йорданов КК Калиакра 5
Andrej Asenov KC Makedonka Stip 7

кумите до 10г. момчета -35кг.
Angel Nikolov KC Makedonka Stip 1
Тони Зарев КК Ронин 11 2
Радослав Островски ЦПКДК 3
Luca Curca Clubul Contact 3
Мартин Михов КК Ронин 11 5
Matei Tudorache  CS Dinamo-Bucuresti 5
Tudor Mustata  CS Dinamo-Bucuresti 9
Даниел Петков ЦПКДК 9
Васил Здравков КК Шурикен 9

кумите до 10г. момчета +35кг.
Luca Balaban CSS1 Bucuresti 1
Дамиан Янев КК Калиакра 2
Донислав Христов КБИ Петромакс 3
Antoan Georgiev KC Makedonka Stip 3
Cvetan Velinov KC Makedonka Stip 5
Мирослав Тошев КБИ Петромакс 5
Виктор Георгиев КК Калоян 7
Denis Matache CSS1 Bucuresti 7
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кумите до 12г. момичета -40кг.
Ани Везирова КК Белене 1
Дона Димитрова КК Калиакра 2
Мария Йорданова КК Шото - Витяз 3
Моника Русева КК Калоян 3
Велизара Костова КК Калоян 5
Венета Стоименова КК Ронин 11 5

кумите до 12г. момичета +40кг.
Янислава Йорданова КК Шурикен 1
Патрисия Панайотова КК Приста 2
Анастасия Гаджиева КК Ронин 11 3

кумите до 12г. момчета -35кг.
Денис Априлов КК Шурикен 1
Онур Джемалдин КК Шото - Витяз 2
David Iancu  CS Dinamo-Bucuresti 3
Йоан Кръстев КК Шурикен 3
Алтай Али СК Торнадо 5
Денис Джуменов СК Торнадо 5
Джем Балканджиев КК Калоян 7

кумите до 12г. момчета -40кг.
Александър Христакиев КК Ронин 11 1
Ростислав Василев КК Шото - Витяз 2
Християн Василев КК Шурикен 3
Сеслав Стаматов КК Шото - Витяз 3
Егор Лимар КК Левски Спартак 5
Ангел Ангов СК Торнадо 5
Божидар Сотиров КК Шурикен 7

кумите до 12г. момчета +40кг.
Теодор Атанасов КК Шото - Витяз 1
Иван Лимар КК Левски Спартак 2
Георги Добринов ЦПКДК 3
Калоян Тодоров КК Калоян 3
Kristiqn Minov KC Makedonka Stip 5
Веселин Янков СК Торнадо 5

кумите до 14г. момичета -45кг.
Грациела Йорданова КК Калиакра 1
Мила Трифонова КК Приста 2
Гергана Грунчева КК Белене 3
Вержиния Мирчева Файтърс НСА 3
Andeea Dimitru CSS1 Bucuresti 5
Andreea Busila Clubul Contact 5

кумите до 14г. момичета +45кг.
Димитра Вулджева КК Ронин 11 1
Мариела Петкова КК Калоян 2
Larisa Stirbescu  CS Dinamo-Bucuresti 3
Sofia Tolbaru  CS Dinamo-Bucuresti 3

кумите до 14г. момчета -40кг.
Михаил Стоименов КК Ронин 11 1
Octavian Pilsu Clubul Contact 2
Кристиян Опрев КК Шото - Витяз 3
Владислав Хърватев КК Шото - Витяз 3
Dejan Traikov KC Makedonka Stip 5
Александър Христакиев КК Ронин 11 5
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кумите до 14г. момчета -45кг.
Mihai Rapeanu Clubul Contact 1
Димитър Генев СК Торнадо 2
Владислав Вакарелов КК Ронин 11 3
Cezar Dimitrescu  CS Dinamo-Bucuresti 3

кумите до 14г. момчета +45кг.
Daniel Tudor  CS Dinamo-Bucuresti 1
Catalin Zamfir  CS Dinamo-Bucuresti 2
Виктор Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 3
Деян Миленков КК Шурикен 3
Кристиян Колев КК Будостил 5
Мартин Василев КК Шурикен 5
Веселин Борисов КБИ Петромакс 7
Петър Петров КК Компас Монтана 7

кумите 14-15г. момичета -47кг.
Любослава Литкова КБИ Петромакс 1
Andreea Busila Clubul Contact 2
Daiana Gociu Clubul Contact 3
Никол Некезова КК Приста 3
Beatris Manzurova KC Makedonka Stip 5

кумите 14-15г. момичета -54кг.
Ana-Maria Busila Clubul Contact 1
Борислава Кирилова КБИ Петромакс 2
Ина Валериева КК Компас Монтана 3
Гергана Енчева КК Шото - Витяз 3

кумите 14-15г. момичета +54кг.
Maria Coman CSS1 Bucuresti 1
Христина Чинова КБИ Петромакс 2
Станислава Йорданова КК Шото - Витяз 3
Цветина Димитрова ЦПКДК 3

кумите 14-15г. момчета -52кг.
Erhan Tornaci CSS1 Bucuresti 1
Виктор Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 2
Боян Кунев КК Шото - Витяз 3
Mihai Rapeanu Clubul Contact 3

кумите 14-15г. момчета -57кг.
Кристиян Веселинов КБИ Петромакс 1
Владислав Дочовски ЦПКДК 2
Костадин Петрунов СК Торнадо 3

кумите 14-15г. момчета -63кг.
Александър Александров КК Компас Монтана 1

кумите 14-15г. момчета +63кг.
Светлин Занков ЦПКДК 1
Румен Бунев КБИ Петромакс 2
Александър Александров КК Компас Монтана 3
Александър Христов Файтърс НСА 3
Христо Йорданов КК Шото - Витяз 5

кумите 16-17г. момичета -53кг.
Andreea Cucu Clubul Contact 1
Веселина Веселинова КБИ Петромакс 2
Ana-Maria Busila Clubul Contact 3

кумите 16-17г. момичета -59кг.
Веселина Веселинова КБИ Петромакс 1
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кумите 16-17г. момчета -55кг.
Yasin Tornaci CSS1 Bucuresti 1
Дани Филев КК Калиакра 2
Emir Genkiz Turkey 3

кумите 16-17г. момчета -61кг.
Andrei Socol  CS Dinamo-Bucuresti 1
Валентин Сачански КБИ Петромакс 2

кумите 16-17г. момчета +61кг.
Цветослав Босилков КБИ Петромакс 1
Толга Билгин КК Шото - Витяз 2
Иван Леонов КК Будостил 3
Теодор Димитров КБИ Петромакс 3
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